

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 609 of 2015

Appellant :- Aneesh And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- R.P.S. Chauhan, Girish
Vishwakarma, Saroj Kumar Dubey**

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya), J.

Hon'ble Umesh Kumar, J.

List on 6th September, 2019 for final hearing/disposal in the Cause List under the heading 'Senior Citizen'.

Order Date :- 30.8.2019

mt